NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED						
DISTRIBUTION	NEW N	MEXICO OIL CONSE	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-6	5 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
SANTA FE	+					Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.					STATE	
LAND OFFICE	-					& Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR	-				,	R2220
					THIII.	
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT TO I	DRILL DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK			
1a. Type of Work	TORT ERMIT TO L	ortice, beet eit,	OKT 200 BACK		7. Unit Agre	ement Name
		DE 505.1	B	[]	! .	
b. Type of Well		DEEPEN	PLU	G B A C K	8. Farm or L	ease Name
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER		SINGLE X	ZONE		Philmex
2. Name of Operator	OTALK		TONE LL		9. Well No.	
Phillips Petroleum	Company					12
3. Address of Operator					10. Field an	d Pool, or Wildcat
Room B-2, Phillips	Building, Odess	a. Texas 797	76 0		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Grayburg	
	R D LOCA			41	1777	ALLER HOLD AND ALLER
UNIT LETTE	R LOCA	TEDBGU	FEET FROM THE	thLINE		
AND 660 FEET FROM	THE 300.00	of sec. 35	TWP. 17_S RGE. 3	3_E NMPM		
millim Millim	THE MEET LINE	rit h riiin	Till Marini	TITTE	12. County	///////////////////////////////////
					Lea	
	HHHHHH	<i>HHHHH</i>	/////////////////////////////////////	<i>}}}}+</i>	minn	HHHHHm
HHHHHHH	HHHHHH	/////////////////////////////////////	19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	on .	20. Rotary or C.T.
			LOKOT	h/	C A	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.) 21A. Kind 8	Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor	ALST DOLK	22. Approx	Potary . Date Work will start
later	blanke	i	later		I	
23.	N-1-081174	,,,	10041		nhau si	ppreval
	PF	POPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEPT	H SACKS O	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
			3501			Circulate
12-1/ <u>4</u> " 7-7/8"	8-5/8" 4-1/2"	21# 11.6#	T.D.	27	-	Sufficient to
1-1/6	B-1/2	11,00	1.00		-	1
						cover all produc
					•	ing intervals.
Mud additi	BOP equipment, lves as required		-			M. VAUD THE UNITED THE UNITED
partition of the second of th						
C.F				_	11 A	n. 3, 1971
	ASING.				Va	n. 3, 1971
IN A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF PER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA			
	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF PER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA			
TIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTE	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF P ER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
TIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTE	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF P ER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
TIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTE	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF PER PROGRAM, IF ANY. on above is true and complete.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
I hereby certify that the information	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF PER PROGRAM, IF ANY. In above is true and complete. State Use	ete to the best of my	or Plug Back, give Data knowledge and belief. Reservoir Eng	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE Date 10-2	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
I hereby certify that the information	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF PER PROGRAM, IF ANY. In above is true and complete J. Mueller State Use	ete to the best of my	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE Date 10-2	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU

RECEIVED

1970

OIL CONSERVATION COMM.

NEW : ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

Operator		An distances i	Lease	ter boundaries of	ine Section	
Phillips Petroleum Company				Lmex	Well No. 12	
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Rand	-	County	
D Actual Footage Loc	35	17-8		33-E		I.ea .
660	feet from the	north	ine and	660 feet	from the	west · line
Ground Level Elev.		ormation	Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
later	-	rg/San Andres				Sar Andres 40 Acres
1. Outline th	ie acreage dedic	ated to the subj	ect well by co	lored pencil or	hachure	e marks on the plat below.
3. If more that	nd royalty). an one lease of	different ownersł	nip is dedicated			ownership thereof (both as to working interests of all owners been consoli-
dated by o	communitization,	unitization, force	e-pooling. etc?			
this form i No allowai	t necessary.) ole will be assign	ned to the well u	ntil all interest	s have been c	onsolida	ted (by communitization, unitization, ts, has been approved by the Commis-
660	D Racy	С	В	Section 3	A 5	CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the information con- connected herein is true and complete to the
on some of	4 4 33 — — -	Phillips Philmex	s Petroleum Lease	 Company 		best of my knowledge and belief.
	E ,	F	G		н	Position W. J. Muellar
	1			•	1	Associate Reservoir Enginee
	 			 		Company Phillips Petroleum Company Date
				1		Optober 2, 1970
	L	K	J		I	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	M	N	0		P	Date Surveyed Clatober 1, 1970 Recistered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor
						Roger L. Leffler Certificate No. 4357
0 330 660 19	0 1320 1650 198	10 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500	. 0	4,257



RECEIVED

(11) [1970

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HODDS, N. LL.